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
@ Jacob Wismer Elementary School - Public K-5 18 571 Q Beaverton School District
f=F Stoller Middle School - Public ~ 6-8 24 1,039 Q Beaverton School District
2
fé"-" Portland Chinese School - Private PK, K-12 13 66 Beaverton School District
3
fé"' Findley Elementary School - Public K-5 20 476 Beaverton School District
4

ﬁ—_:.,‘“:- Springville School - Public K-8 19 666 Q Beaverton School District
3
fé" Oak Hills Elementary School - Public K-5 19 519 0 Beaverton School District
=
f@’ Montessori School of Beaverton - Private PK, K-6 25 172 Beaverton School District
8
Students Average
per Total School
Name Level Type Grade Teacher Students Rating District
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Nearby Properties For Sale (within 5 miles)
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'. For Sale @ Pending '. Distressed For Sale @ Distressed Pending
Living Lot List/ N/A Price
LR Prop Bed Area Size Year Lease per
LlStlIlgS ClOSGSt to the SChOOl Type /Ba (sqft) (sqft) Built Price sq. ft.
1 @ Pending - Pending as of 5/29/2024  MLS ID: 24310992
14261 NW Greenwood Dr Single Family 5/3 3,528sq 7,840 2001 $889,698 N/A $252

ft

Beautifully Maintained One-Owner home in Highly Desirable Bethany Terrace. This home offers the perfect blend of Comfort and
Elegance. The Main Floor boast extensive Engineered Hardwood Floors, the Great Room with Gas Fireplace is opened to the
Gourmet Kitchen which is equipped with Slab Granite Counters, Stainless Steel Appliances, Soft Close Drawers and a Generous
Eating Nook that offers Views of the Beautifully Landscaped Backyard and adjacent Greenspace. Main Floor Office/5th Bdrm with
Built-ins adds flexibility to the floor plan. Generous Primary Suite features a Bayed Window which brings the outside in, Double
Sinks, Tub and Separate Shower, the perfect spot to unwind after a long day. The HUGE Bonus Room with a Wall of Built-ins
provides ample space for recreation and relaxation. Enjoy the peaceful yard that attracts a variety of birds, the yard has earned
the Backyard Habitat Gold Certification meaning it promotes native plants, encourages pollinators and uses less water and
requires less maintenance creating a healthier planet. The home has been updated with a Newer Roof, A/C and Furnace. Also,
Solar Panels through Tesla, harness renewable energy and reduce energy costs. A rare 3 car garage completes this home.
Serviced by Highly Sought After Schools and Easy Walk to Jacob Wismer Elementary and Stoller Middle. Jacob Wismer is
introducing a Mandarin Dual Language program Fall 2024. Steps from Miles of Walking Trails. Convenient to Bethany Village,
Major Highways, Major Employers and Just About Everything. If you are seeking Comfort, Style, Functionality and Convenience
then You Will Not want to Miss this Opportunity!

Listing Courtesy of ELEETE Real Estate

a R PR Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 6/10/2024
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Living Lot List/ N/A Price
L Prop Bed Area Size Year Lease per
Listings closest to the school (cont.) e Ba (sqft) (saf)  Bult  Price sq ft.

2 @ Pending -Pending as of 4/29/2024 ML ID: 24014693

5684 NW Skycrest Pkwy Single Family 5/3 2,444 sq 6,534 2000 $749,900 N/A $307
ft

Nestled in the highly sought-after neighborhood of Bethany, this roomy floor plan offers plenty of space for comfortable living.
Boasting 4 bedrooms with the flexibility of an additional oversized 5th bedroom that could also serve as a media or family room,
this well crafted home presents an opportunity to embrace comfort and convenience in one of the most coveted communities in
the area. Retreat to the ample master suite featuring a generous walk-in closet, a well appointed ensuite bathroom with walk-in
shower and soaking tub, providing a private sanctuary for relaxation and rejuvenation. The heart of the home, the updated kitchen
is a cook's dream, boasting granite counters, stainless steel appliances, a double oven free standing range with an additional 3rd
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